
START LIST REVISED
JUNIOR TEAM COMPETITION GROUP I

FRI 16 MAR 2012 ­ 10:10

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 4 BAYBURDTSYAN Liana ARM X      

2 55 CARLSSON Hannah SWE   X    

3 12 DALMOLIN GONCALVES Stephany BRA X      

4 17 RIBARIC Petra CRO   X    

5 22 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN X      

6 3 NACHBAUR Vanessa AUT   X    

7 10 CHELDISHKINA Ksenya BLR X      

8 31 LEVINA Ekaterina ISR   X    

9 38 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ X      

10 7 SHAFIZADA Gulsum AZE   X    

11 65 SITNIKOVA Viktoria UK2 X      

12 21 KALLEMAA Carmel EST   X    

13 60 LU Serena USA X      

14 41 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA   X    

15 4 BAYBURDTSYAN Liana ARM   X    

16 56 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE X      

17 12 DALMOLIN GONCALVES Stephany BRA   X    

18 16 ZAVRSKI Petra CRO X      

19 22 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN   X    

20 2 WEINL Nicole AUT X      

21 9 KADOBINA Maria BLR   X    

22 32 NARODITSKI Inna ISR X      

23 39 MAXIMOVA Anna KAZ   X    

24 5 BAGIYEVA Mansura AZE X      

25 64 SHAKIROVA Evliya UK2   X    

26 20 JEROGINA Karina EST X      

27 61 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA   X    

28 40 GHETOI Alexandrina MDA X      

LEGEND  

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRW001900_51A 1.1 Report Created  FRI 16 MAR 2012 18:05 Page 1/4Longines Official Results Provider



START LIST REVISED
JUNIOR TEAM COMPETITION GROUP II

FRI 16 MAR 2012 ­ 11:30

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 30 TOTH Sarolta HUN X      

2 11 PEETERS Nella BEL   X    

3 1 HOLDEN Marlee­Shae AUS X      

4 26 PHARULAVA Sophio GEO   X    

5 28 DURBANOVA Kristina GER X      

6 49 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS   X    

7 14 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina BUL X      

8 36 KOPTEGINA Ludmila LAT   X    

9 59 CAGDAS Gulce TUR X      

10 44 PAVEL Diana ROU   X    

11 63 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR X      

12 33 CRESCENZI Maria Carmen ITA   X    

13 53 DORNIG Zala SLO X      

14 18 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP   X    

15 29 LUDANYI Laura HUN   X    

16 11 PEETERS Nella BEL X      

17 1 HOLDEN Marlee­Shae AUS   X    

18 24 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO X      

19 27 KEMPF Anastasia GER   X    

20 48 BORISOVA Diana RUS X      

21 14 TRASHLIEVA Zhenina BUL   X    

22 37 LEINA Arina LAT X      

23 58 KILIC Ceren TUR   X    

24 45 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU X      

25 62 MULMINA Anastasiia UKR   X    

26 33 CRESCENZI Maria Carmen ITA X      

27 52 PETAN Karmen SLO   X    

28 19 KONSTANTINOU Kristina CYP X      
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START LIST REVISED
JUNIOR TEAM COMPETITION GROUP II

SAT 17 MAR 2012 ­ 10:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 29 LUDANYI Laura HUN     X  

2 11 PEETERS Nella BEL       X

3 1 HOLDEN Marlee­Shae AUS     X  

4 26 PHARULAVA Sophio GEO       X

5 28 DURBANOVA Kristina GER     X  

6 47 TITOVA Maria RUS       X

7 15 IVANOVA Simona BUL     X  

8 37 LEINA Arina LAT       X

9 57 GULER Ekin TUR     X  

10 46 LUPU Corina Alexandra ROU       X

11 62 MULMINA Anastasiia UKR     X  

12 35 MERLO Greta ITA       X

13 51 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO     X  

14 19 KONSTANTINOU Kristina CYP       X

15 30 TOTH Sarolta HUN       X

16 11 PEETERS Nella BEL     X  

17 1 HOLDEN Marlee­Shae AUS       X

18 24 KHVEDELIDZE Gabriela GEO     X  

19 27 KEMPF Anastasia GER       X

20 50 BELKOVA Olga RUS     X  

21 15 IVANOVA Simona BUL       X

22 36 KOPTEGINA Ludmila LAT     X  

23 57 GULER Ekin TUR       X

24 44 PAVEL Diana ROU     X  

25 63 ROMANOVA Eleonora UKR       X

26 34 LODI Sofia ITA     X  

27 51 KRATOCHWILL Spela SLO       X

28 18 CHRISTODOULIDOU Themida CYP     X  

LEGEND  
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START LIST REVISED
JUNIOR TEAM COMPETITION GROUP I

SAT 17 MAR 2012 ­ 11:15

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 4 BAYBURDTSYAN Liana ARM     X  

2 55 CARLSSON Hannah SWE       X

3 13 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA     X  

4 16 ZAVRSKI Petra CRO       X

5 22 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN     X  

6 3 NACHBAUR Vanessa AUT       X

7 10 CHELDISHKINA Ksenya BLR     X  

8 32 NARODITSKI Inna ISR       X

9 39 MAXIMOVA Anna KAZ     X  

10 8 PROKOPENKO Yekaterina AZE       X

11 65 SITNIKOVA Viktoria UK2     X  

12 21 KALLEMAA Carmel EST       X

13 60 LU Serena USA     X  

14 42 RATUNDALOVA Alisa MDA       X

15 4 BAYBURDTSYAN Liana ARM       X

16 56 OLSSON Elsie Josefine SWE     X  

17 13 WENDEL JARDIM Andressa BRA       X

18 17 RIBARIC Petra CRO     X  

19 22 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN       X

20 2 WEINL Nicole AUT     X  

21 9 KADOBINA Maria BLR       X

22 31 LEVINA Ekaterina ISR     X  

23 38 AFUXENIDI Anna KAZ       X

24 6 NIFTALIYEVA Nilufar AZE     X  

25 64 SHAKIROVA Evliya UK2       X

26 20 JEROGINA Karina EST     X  

27 61 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA       X

28 41 DULGHERU Nicoleta MDA     X  

LEGEND  
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